

ACI Worldwide to Attend Upcoming Investor Conferences

August 7, 2020

NAPLES, Fla.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Aug. 7, 2020-- ACI Worldwide (NASDAQ: ACIW), a leading global provider of real-time digital payment and banking software, announced today that company management will participate in the following investor conferences:

- Wells Fargo Securities Virtual 5th Annual Technology Services Forum, August 11, 2020
- Canaccord Genuity 40th Annual Growth Conference, August 12, 2020
- 2nd Annual Needham Virtual FinTech & Digital Transformation 1X1 Conference, August 19, 2020

About ACI Worldwide

ACI Worldwide powers electronic payments for more than 6,000 organizations around the world. More than 1,000 of the largest financial institutions and intermediaries, as well as thousands of global merchants, rely on ACI to execute \$14 trillion each day in payments and securities. In addition, myriad organizations utilize our electronic bill presentment and payment services. Through our comprehensive suite of software solutions delivered on customers' premises, through the public cloud or through ACI's private cloud, we provide real-time, immediate payments capabilities and enable the industry's most complete omni-channel payments experience.

© Copyright ACI Worldwide, Inc. 2020.

ACI, ACI Worldwide, ACI Payment Systems, the ACI logo and all ACI product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of ACI Worldwide, Inc., or one of its subsidiaries, in the United States, other countries or both. Other parties' trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20200807005003/en/

John Kraft, Vice President, Investor Relations & Strategic Analysis ACI Worldwide 239-403-4627 iohn.kraft@aciworldwide.com

Source: ACI Worldwide, Inc.